ANCO is pleased to announce an educational meeting for the

cancer care community.

SatUrday

August 16, 20252

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:35 AM

11:00 AM

11:25 AM

11:50 AM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

AGENDA

REGISTRATION AND COFFEE

OPENING REMARKS
Zach Koontz, MD, Pacific Cancer Care

DEVELOPMENTAL THERAPEUTICS HIGHLIGHTS
Christopher Chen, MD, Stanford University

BREAST CANCER HIGHLIGHTS

Hemali Batra-Sharma, MD
University of California, San Francisco

GASTROINTESTINAL CANCER HIGHLIGHTS

Tilak Sundaresan, MD
The Permanente Medical Group

GENITOURINARY CANCER HIGHLIGHTS
Alice Fan, MD, Stanford University

LUNCH

HEAD AND NECK CANCER HIGHLIGHTS

Shiruyeh Shokrpu, MD
University of California, Davis



ANCO is pleased to announce an educational meeting for the

cancer care community.

......

~Saturday

August 16, 2025

1:50 PM

2:15PM

2:40 PM

3:05PM

3:30 PM

AGENDA

4:00 PM

GYNECOLOGIC CANCER HIGHLIGHTS

E. Clair McClung, MD, Stanford University

LUNG CANCER HIGHLIGHTS
Matthew Gubens, MD, MS, FASCO
University of California, San Francisco

HEMATOLOGIC MALIGNANCIES
CANCER HIGHLIGHTS

Brian Jonas, MD, PhD, FACP
University of California, Davis

SARCOMA CANCER HIGHLIGHTS

Jeffery Bien, MD
The Permanente Medical Group

MELANOMA HIGHLIGHTS
Adil Daud, MD
University of California, San Francisco

PANEL DISCUSSION WITH Q&A

MEETING ADJOURNS

Click here to return to registration



https://app.asforms.net/api/as/5v8lzv

